MarehX

10-60x56mm MTR-5

Specifications

SKU

UPC

MPN

Exit Pupil

Eye Relief

Field of View

[lluminated Reticle
Magnification Range
Parallax Adjustment
Reticle Position

Elevation Turret Details
Scope Length

Scope Objective Diameter
Scope Tube Size / Mount
Turret Adjustment (Click Value)
Scope Weight

Windage Turret Details
Item Condition

Product Type

Scope Turret Rotation

D60HV56TI-MTR-5-March
4570058004375
D60HV56TI-MTR-5
0.94mm

Low: 3.15-4.21in High: 3.62-4.02in
10.2 - 1.7ft at 100yds

Yes - Six Levels

10x - 60x

Side focus 10yds - infinity
Second Focal Plane
60MOA

16.26"

56mm

34mm

1/8MOA

33.860z

40MOA

New

Riflescopes

Counter Clockwise (CCW)

BukshElahee.

Heritage in Precision



